

Application for INCHE Institutional Membership

Institution Information

Institution Name:	
Mailing Address:	
Web Address:	Year Founded:
Head of Institution: President I	Principal Vice-Chancellor Rector Other
Name:	
Email Address:	Year of Appointment:
Assistant Name:	
	Assistant Phone #:
Chief Academic Officer Name	:
Chief Academic Officer Name	:
Chief Academic Officer Name Position: Email: Phone #:	:
Chief Academic Officer Name Position: Email: Phone #: Liaison to INCHE The official liaison to INCHE is responsi	:
Chief Academic Officer Name Position: Email: Phone #: Liaison to INCHE The official liaison to INCHE is responsitute of the paid on time, and managing the content of the paid on time.	Phone #: Phone #:
Chief Academic Officer Name Position: Email: Phone #: Liaison to INCHE The official liaison to INCHE is responsi	Phone #: Phone #: ible for communicating with the INCHE central office, ensuring the member account on www.inche.one

Alignment with INCHE's Mission

INCHE's mission is to serve Jesus Christ as Lord through the promotion of integral Christian higher education worldwide through distinctive programs, decentralized governance, and global reach.

Step A: Purpose/Basis Statement

Please confirm that your institution aligns with our mission by attaching the purpose/basis statement. Please check the box below to indicate that you have completed this step.

_____ Attached is a copy of our institution's purpose/basis statement

Step B: Letter of Recommendation

INCHE also requires that you submit a letter of recommendation from a current INCHE member institution or a regional leader familiar with INCHE, indicating your institution's alignment with our mission. You may:

- Attach the letter here; or
- Instruct the recommender to send it by email to <u>director@inche.one</u>; or
- Instruct the recommender to send it by postal mail to 3201 Burton St. SE; Grand Rapids,
 Michigan, 49546 USA

If it is not possible for you to send a recommendation from either a current INCHE member institution or a regional leader known to INCHE, please contact the INCHE executive director at director@inche.one